Minsterland | Sommer 2024

THC Miinster (2024587)
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Anlage
Dingbé&ngerweg 349, 48161 Minster
T 02534/7722 info@thc-muenster.de

Hallenadresse
Dingbéngerweg 349, 48161 Munster
T 02534 7722 info@thc-muenster.de

Sportwart/in
Scharpmann, Heike
T 015253766800 scharpmann@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Leppen, Dirk
T 01719547504 dleppen@tennisakademie.org
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Herren 6er 1 | Minsterlandliga

MF: Michael Beckmann

m 015772727079; michi.beckmann98@web.de
Herren 6er 2 | Bezirksliga

MF: Felix Steck; T 01748485254
felix@steck-family.com

Herren 4er 3 | Kreisklasse 2

MF: Leonard Wessling

m 015128076337; leo.wessling@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.

1 Schlicker, Florian 18301886
2 Stolze, Christian 17907777
3 Hergemodller, Nico 18305217
4 Overhues, Jan 10108396
5 Hofer, Johannes 10153760
6 Rausch, Constantin 19650105
7  Fritze, Jan Maximilian 10303468

(SG mit TC Sudpark Bochum)

8 Beckmann, Michael 19853627
9 Eggers, Robin 10102537
10 Sonntag, Louis 19850487
11 Magerfleisch, Jannes 10150298
12 Puke, Felix 19400029
13 Schultz, Daniel 18702270
14 Meschnik, Alexander 10009761
15 Borchard, Florentin 10452672
16 Dettmer, Tim 10350397
17 Brkovic, Patrick 19550491
18 Hunten, Linus 10463056
19 Kruse, Piet 10102846
20 Ugowski, Jan-Philipp 10303148
21 Kordes, Gunnar 10251631
22 Borgmann, Matti 10354194
23 Friedrich, Niklas 10351559
24 Rettberg, Lennart 19750202

Ra.
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LK DR 34
LK3,8 35
LK4,1 36
LK4,7 37
LK5,8 38
LK6,0 39
LK6,9 40
LK7,1 41
42
LK7,4 43
LK8,0 44
LK8,2 45
LK10,1 46
LK10,3 47
LK10,6 48
LK10,7 49
LK10,8 50
LK11,1 51
LK11,7 52
LK13,6 53
LK14,4 54
LK15,0 55
LK15,2 56
LK15,4 57
LK16,0 58
LK16,8
Tennis O poiiT

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Wilson

Adantage You

Name (Nat.)

Steck, Felix

Castro, Linus

Rohr, Frederik
Windschall, Till
Heimsath, Jan Erik
Overhues, Tim
Johst, Romeo
Markett, Daniel
Ruhwinkel, Fritz
Saric, Ben
Borgmann, Henner
Kdosters, Wyn
Seidenkranz, Tjark
Mdiller, Ole

Patzler, Till

Bock, Nicolas
Ruhwinkel, Piet
Mews, Marvin
WeRling, Alexander
Tobben, Sebastian
Millmann, Joshua
Abdriszadeh, Nawid
Rosellen, Nils
Schonepauck, Konrad
Schubert, Raphael
Wessling, Leonard
Pavenstadt, Ferdinand
Stroetmann, Leo
Windschall, Wim
Mrzyk, Lukas
Pachel, Justus
Subelack, Jonas
Borgmann, Hauke
Unterschitz, Justus

ID-Nr

10055021
10156716
10563461
10754882
10009985
10108217
10358134
19965652
10770388
11161022
10255138
10167018
10361060
10462576
19001042
10261644
11097245
10205094
10823563
19110640
10559961
10255670
19859021
10650511
10908416
10551245
10452648
10562314
10460906
10562447
19751782
19612741
10551402
10471933
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LK17,4
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LK23,2
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LK25,0
LK25,0
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